
The Effect of Motivation,
Understanding, Attitude,

Subjective Norms, Perception
Behavior Control on Accounting

Student's Intention to Follow
Chartered Accountant (Ca)

Certification
by Rieska Maharani

Submission date: 02-Jun-2022 10:41AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1848865949
File name: CA.pdf (294.35K)
Word count: 9062
Character count: 51728



1

5

17

18

27

30

30

31

46

55

69

73

77



1

1

18

42

48

58

60

61

65

66 75

76



1

1

7

7

9

20

25

40

62



1

11

16

25



5

10

11

15

15

18

20

37

41

49

74



3

6

6

9

10

13

13

14

14

19

19

22

26

29

32

36

38

44

52

54

79



3

4

4

68



2

34



2

3

5

9

24

24
24

33

34

47
47

57



3

10

12

21

33

43

50

56

59

63

67

70

72



1

6

7

8

12

12

17

28

37

39

51



3

5

8

8

11

11

16

21

23

23

28

35

39

43

45

53

64



3

5

35

35

46

71

78



18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

9%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

The Effect of Motivation, Understanding, Attitude, Subjective
Norms, Perception Behavior Control on Accounting Student's
Intention to Follow Chartered Accountant (Ca) Certification
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

tangtingtourismnepal.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Islam Syekh-Yusuf
Tangerang
Student Paper

publikasi.mercubuana.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to School of Business and
Management ITB
Student Paper

info.trilogi.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Jenderal Soedirman
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Central England in
Birmingham
Student Paper

Submitted to Binus University International



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19

Student Paper

ijicc.net
Internet Source

bircu-journal.com
Internet Source

nveo.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sinjai
Student Paper

www.webology.org
Internet Source

repository.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ca-c.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Napier University
Student Paper

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

produccioncientificaluz.org
Internet Source

ejournal.gunadarma.ac.id
Internet Source



<1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

iarconsortium.org
Internet Source

ijbmm.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Diponegoro
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Jember
Student Paper

eprints.eudl.eu
Internet Source

www.iosrjournals.org
Internet Source

d.researchbib.com
Internet Source

daneshyari.com
Internet Source

ns2.thinkmind.org
Internet Source

ojs2.pnb.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source



31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

www.sciencegate.app
Internet Source

Submitted to Informatics Education Limited
Student Paper

Maulia Kirana Fadhilah, Asri Rejeki, Noer Suci
Endah Puspitaningrum. "THE EFFECT OF
HEDONIC SHOPPING MOTIVATION ON
IMPLUSIVE BUYING: THE MEDIATOR ROLES
OF SHOPPING LIFESTYLE", Journal Universitas
Muhammadiyah Gresik Engineering, Social
Science, and Health International Conference
(UMGESHIC), 2021
Publication

jurnal.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

Wantini Suyatno, Baidi Baidi, Ganis
Amurdawati. "The influence of values and
achievement motivation on teacher
professionalism at Muhammadiyah 2 High
School Yogyakarta, Indonesia", Pedagogika,
2019
Publication

ssbrj.org
Internet Source

repository.president.ac.id
Internet Source



38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

www.iaeme.com
Internet Source

Ankit Singh, Priya Ravi. "Adoption of E-health
platforms by medical practitioners: Mediating
effect of attitude on E-health platforms
usage", Health Marketing Quarterly, 2021
Publication

Submitted to University of Waikato
Student Paper

Submitted to cmu
Student Paper

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

publications.inschool.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Rush University
Student Paper

Saiful Saiful. "The Influence of Product Quality
and Service Quality on Online Through Digital
Marketing as Intervening Variables During the
COVID-19 Pandemic", JBMP (Jurnal Bisnis,
Manajemen dan Perbankan), 2022
Publication



47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

57 <1%

58 <1%

journal.perbanas.ac.id
Internet Source

www.infinitydezign.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Midlands State University
Student Paper

ejournal.unida.gontor.ac.id
Internet Source

www.journal.stieamkop.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.uajy.ac.id
Internet Source

zenodo.org
Internet Source

1library.net
Internet Source

authors.library.caltech.edu
Internet Source

eprints.poltektegal.ac.id
Internet Source

kkgpublications.com
Internet Source

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source



59 <1%

60 <1%

61 <1%

62 <1%

63 <1%

64 <1%

65 <1%

www.jsrpublishing.com
Internet Source

Conner, Mark, Norman, Paul. "EBOOK:
Predicting and Changing Health Behaviour:
Research and Practice with Social Cognition
Models", EBOOK: Predicting and Changing
Health Behaviour: Research and Practice with
Social Cognition Models, 2015
Publication

Esben Elholm Madsen, Anne-Marie Elbe, Peter
Krustrup, Carsten Hvid Larsen, Malte Nejst
Larsen, Mads Madsen, Tina Hansen.
"Translation and content validation of the
trans-contextual model questionnaire battery
and development of a web-based version for
10-to 12-year-old Danish schoolchildren",
Cogent Education, 2021
Publication

e-journal.ikhac.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

ojs.stiami.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to American University of Beirut
Student Paper



66 <1%

67 <1%

68 <1%

69 <1%

70 <1%

71 <1%

72 <1%

73 <1%

Kenneth J. Smith, Timothy D. Haight, David J.
Emerson, Shawn Mauldin, Bob G. Wood.
"Resilience as a coping strategy for reducing
departure intentions of accounting students",
Accounting Education, 2019
Publication

Shochibul Mighfar, Sukaris Sukaris, Moch.
Saleh, Ahmad Qoni Dewantoro. "THE EFFECT
OF PRODUCT QUALITY, FEATURES, WORD OF
MOUTH AND E-COMMERCE ON PURCHASE
DECISIONS", INNOVATION RESEARCH
JOURNAL, 2020
Publication

ijmmu.com
Internet Source

journal.stebilampung.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.radenfatah.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.stie-aas.ac.id
Internet Source

kne-publishing.com
Internet Source

www.termpaperwarehouse.com
Internet Source



74 <1%

75 <1%

76 <1%

77 <1%

78 <1%

79 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Alfian Yoga Wiratna. "The Influence of
Workload Factors, Work Stress and Health
Personnel Competency on the
Implementation of Hospital Occupational
Safety and Health Management Systems
(SMK3RS)", Journal Of Nursing Practice, 2022
Publication

www.ijspr.com
Internet Source

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

www.um.edu.mt
Internet Source

C. Limbert, R. Lamb. "Doctors' use of clinical
guidelines: Two applications of the Theory of
Planned Behaviour", Psychology, Health &
Medicine, 2010
Publication

journal.umg.ac.id
Internet Source


